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Advanced Abdominal Ultrasound — Adrenal Glands, Pancreas, Lymph Nodes,

Vascular System & Reproductive Tract - A 2-Day Practical Course

COURSE DATE: Sat 8 - Sun 9 March, 2025 COURSE VENUE: DUOVet AG, near Bern, Switzerland

SPEAKERS/INSTRUCTORS:

PROGRAM:

DAY 1

08:00 - 08:30
08:30 - 08:45
08:45 -09:15
09:15 -10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30
12:30-12:40

12:40 - 14:00

14:00-17:30

16:15-16:30

17:30-17:45

17:45 - 19:00

Tiziana Liuti DVM, PhD, Dipl.ECVDI, Pg.CAP, MRCVS, FHEA
European Specialist in Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging
Senior Lecturer in Diagnostic Imaging, Small Animal Hospital, Univ. of Edinburgh, Scotland

Simona Morini DVM, MRCVS FHEA
Consultant Ultrasonographer, Lumbry Park Veterinary Specialists, Alton, UK

Registration & Welcome

Course Introduction Course Administrator
Common Artefacts Tiziana Liuti
Identifying the Adrenal Glands & Pancreas Tiziana Liuti
Questions

Coffee Break

Finding Commonly Identifiable Lymph Nodes — Jejunal & Medial lliac LN Tiziana Liuti
Questions

Lunch

Practical Small-Group Sessions on Live Dogs Tiziana Liuti
1. Adrenal Glands

2. Pancreas

3. Commonly Identifiable Lymph Nodes

Coffee Break

Questions & Discussion

Wine & Cheese Reception
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DAY 2
08:30-09:30

09:30-10:30
10:30-10:40

10:40-11:10
11:10-11:50

11:50-12:40
12:40-12:50

12:50 - 13:45

13:45-17:00

15:45 - 16:00

17:00-17:15

Vascular System & Reproductive Tract - A 2-Day Practical Course

Finding Commonly Identifiable Vessels — Aorta, Caudal Vena Cava &

Main Branches of the Portal Vein
The Male & Female Reproductive Tracts
Questions

Coffee Break

Fine Needle Aspirates, Ultrasound-Guided Biopsies &
Cystocentesis Techniques

Advanced Abdominal Ultrasound Case-Discussion
Questions

Lunch
Practical Small-Group Sessions on Live Dogs & Simulators
1. Vascular Ultrasound
2. Reproductive Tract
3. Fine Needle Aspirates, Ultrasound-Guided Biopsies &
Cystocentesis Techniques

Coffee Break

Questions, Discussion & Final Remarks

Tiziana Liuti

Tiziana Liuti

Tiziana Liuti

Tiziana Liuti

Tiziana Liuti



